
MSHSL Section 4AA Championships Boys

Goodrich Golf Course

Oct. 28, 2009

Results by ChampionChip Minnesota

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Click here for data on girls

Qualifiers shown in red.

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Stillwater               55    2    4    8   15   26   32   34  16:57.2  1:07.0
  2 White Bear Lake          63    5    9   10   18   21   28   30  17:02.1  0:42.4
  3 Roseville                91   13   14   17   23   24   38   44  17:18.8  0:27.6
  4 St Paul Central         114    3    6   19   39   47   53   65  17:25.3  1:55.0
  5 Woodbury                137    1    7   33   46   50   54   59  17:35.8  2:08.1
  6 Hill-Murray             153   22   25   31   35   40   52   58  17:45.8  0:38.5
  7 Mahtomedi               182   20   27   37   43   55   61   62  18:01.2  1:19.0
  8 Cretin-Derham Hall      201   12   29   41   45   74   81   85  18:11.0  2:35.3
  9 North                   241   16   36   51   68   70   75       18:29.3  2:18.4
 10 Highland Park           278   48   49   57   60   64   76   83  18:46.2  0:40.6
 11 Tartan                  332   56   66   67   71   72   73   80  19:16.9  0:48.1
 12 East Ridge              344   11   77   82   84   90   91   93  19:37.3  3:41.7
 13 Como Park               358   42   63   79   86   88   98   99  19:37.9  2:21.3
 14 St. Paul Johnson        424   69   78   87   94   96  102       20:37.3  2:22.9
 15 St. Paul Harding        473   89   92   95   97  100  101  103  21:38.5  2:07.1

Incomplete Teams: 
Individuals
 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME

1. Stillwater
    2  Brian Brochman, 12         16:28.9  
    4  Ryan Nichols, 12           16:44.0  
    8  Tom Linner, 10             16:47.3  
   15  Wayde Hall, 9              17:09.8  
   26  Joey Doyscher, 12          17:35.9  
   32  Gabe Hanson, 12            17:50.7  
   34  Nate Hanson, 10            17:53.9  
Total Time = 1:24:45.7     Total Places = 55

2. White Bear Lake
    5  Matt Meuwissen, 11         16:44.7  
    9  Joel Reichow, 10           16:50.2  
   10  Trevor Bartz, 12           16:50.3  
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   18  Andrew Sanville, 12        17:18.4  
   21  Grady Bell, 10             17:27.1  
   28  Chad Gjerde, 11            17:39.9  
   30  Sean Scott, 10             17:42.6  
Total Time = 1:25:10.4     Total Places = 63

3. Roseville
   13  Michael McBurney, 11       17:05.0  
   14  Sam Elfstrom, 10           17:09.1  
   17  Jamie Brisbois, 12         17:17.4  
   23  Matt Carlson, 11           17:29.9  
   24  Tim Stenlund, 11           17:32.6  
   38  Shane Carlson, 10          17:57.1  
   44  Jacob Hasse, 9             18:20.6  
Total Time = 1:26:33.7     Total Places = 91

4. St Paul Central
    3  Kemal Jarso, 12            16:32.1  
    6  Michael Van Voorhis, 12    16:45.4  
   19  Ben Swanson-Hysell, 12     17:23.3  
   39  John Seng, 12              17:58.5  
   47  Thomas Kendrick, 11        18:27.1  
   53  Charlie Birge, 12          18:38.0  
   65  Solomon Poulose, 9         19:10.8  
Total Time = 1:27:06.1     Total Places = 114

5. Woodbury
    1  Marty Joyce, 12            16:23.0  
    7  Ryan Ness, 12              16:45.9  
   33  Kevin Lance, 12            17:52.4  
   46  Peter Storvick, 12         18:26.9  
   50  Luke Wittman, 10           18:31.1  
   54  Leighton Becher, 11        18:42.0  
   59  Benjamin Rollins, 12       18:57.7  
Total Time = 1:27:59.0     Total Places = 137

6. Hill-Murray
   22  Nick Jackson, 10           17:28.0  
   25  Ryan Bruder, 10            17:34.9  
   31  John Soucheray, 12         17:45.5  
   35  Mike Walek, 11             17:54.4  
   40  Andy Pierson, 10           18:06.5  
   52  Mitch McNamara, 10         18:36.1  
   58  Thomas Payzant, 10         18:56.7  
Total Time = 1:28:49.0     Total Places = 153

7. Mahtomedi
   20  Kirby Neaton, 12           17:25.8  
   27  Cal Knickerbocker, 10      17:38.9  
   37  Jack Stangl, 12            17:56.6  
   43  Ryan Kirkland, 10          18:19.7  
   55  Bennett Eklund, 12         18:44.8  
   61  Nate Koerschner, 12        18:58.4  
   62  Ben Mennell, 10            19:02.6  
Total Time = 1:30:05.6     Total Places = 182

8. Cretin-Derham Hall
   12  Tom Mountain, 12           17:01.5  
   29  Kevin Docherty, 9          17:40.3  
   41  James Zastrow, 11          18:11.0  
   45  Connor Nolan, 11           18:25.5  



   74  Dominic Leyden, 10         19:36.7  
   81  Evan Roth, 10              20:06.6  
   85  Michael Vitek, 11          20:19.5  
Total Time = 1:30:54.8     Total Places = 201

9. North
   16  Matt Berens, 11            17:10.4  
   36  Chris Gill, 11             17:55.4  
   51  Ryan Peterson, 11          18:31.8  
   68  Michael Gooder, 10         19:20.0  
   70  Nate Foster, 11            19:28.8  
   75  Joel Krueger, 11           19:45.7  
Total Time = 1:32:26.2     Total Places = 241

10. Highland Park
   48  Liam Radomski, 11          18:28.0  
   49  Will Robertson, 12         18:28.4  
   57  Jack Kolb, 12              18:48.3  
   60  Kevin Coryell, 10          18:58.0  
   64  Evan Haugh, 7              19:08.6  
   76  Karl Amjad-Ali, 10         19:46.3  
   83  Owen Boardman, 12          20:16.7  
Total Time = 1:33:51.0     Total Places = 278

11. Tartan
   56  Cole Mohrbacher, 11        18:46.8  
   66  Pat Buhl, 11               19:12.8  
   67  Joe Westcott, 11           19:19.1  
   71  Alex Johnson, 11           19:30.9  
   72  Keegan Anderson, 11        19:34.9  
   73  Mike Buhl, 12              19:35.8  
   80  Dylan Neimi, 9             19:58.4  
Total Time = 1:36:24.3     Total Places = 332

12. East Ridge
   11  Nate Roese, 9              17:01.0  
   77  Quint Larson, 10           19:49.8  
   82  Sam Scholz, 8              20:13.5  
   84  Eric Schmidt, 9            20:19.5  
   90  Alex Slette, 9             20:42.7  
   91  Ryan Schiferl, 8           20:45.2  
   93  Zachary Gehl, 7            21:19.1  
Total Time = 1:38:06.3     Total Places = 344

13. Como Park
   42  Nate Rue, 10               18:12.5  
   63  Chris Hutton, 10           19:04.8  
   79  Evan Hanson, 11            19:57.0  
   86  Henry Cole, 12             20:21.7  
   88  Marshal Landrum, 8         20:33.8  
   98  Adam Reece, 10             22:00.2  
   99  Justin Miller, 11          22:09.4  
Total Time = 1:38:09.5     Total Places = 358

14. St. Paul Johnson
   69  Robert Hoveland, 12        19:25.4  
   78  Ian Zangs, 12              19:55.8  
   87  Wes Azariah, 11            20:25.3  
   94  Alec Johnson, 11           21:32.0  
   96  Oscar Quintinilla, 12      21:48.2  
  102  Bounmee Thao, 12           23:15.6  



Total Time = 1:43:06.4     Total Places = 424

15. St. Paul Harding
   89  Joel Lopez, 11             20:40.5  
   92  Che Her, 11                21:18.6  
   95  Johnny Vang, 12            21:34.2  
   97  Kao Vang, 11               21:51.7  
  100  Zach Barabash, 11          22:47.6  
  101  Abdi Dirie, 10             23:02.9  
  103  Ken Abts, 12               23:41.1  
Total Time = 1:48:12.4     Total Places = 473
        TEAM
 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Marty Joyce, 12            16:23.0    Woodbury             
    2     2  Brian Brochman, 12         16:28.9    Stillwater           
    3     3  Kemal Jarso, 12            16:32.1    St Paul Central      
    4     4  Ryan Nichols, 12           16:44.0    Stillwater           
    5     5  Matt Meuwissen, 11         16:44.7    White Bear Lake      
    6     6  Michael Van Voorhis, 12    16:45.4    St Paul Central      
    7     7  Ryan Ness, 12              16:45.9    Woodbury             
    8     8  Tom Linner, 10             16:47.3    Stillwater           
    9     9  Joel Reichow, 10           16:50.2    White Bear Lake      
   10    10  Trevor Bartz, 12           16:50.3    White Bear Lake      
   11    11  Nate Roese, 9              17:01.0    East Ridge           
   12    12  Tom Mountain, 12           17:01.5    Cretin-Derham Hall   
   13    13  Michael McBurney, 11       17:05.0    Roseville            
   14    14  Sam Elfstrom, 10           17:09.1    Roseville            
   15    15  Wayde Hall, 9              17:09.8    Stillwater           
   16    16  Matt Berens, 11            17:10.4    North                
   17    17  Jamie Brisbois, 12         17:17.4    Roseville            
   18    18  Andrew Sanville, 12        17:18.4    White Bear Lake      
   19    19  Ben Swanson-Hysell, 12     17:23.3    St Paul Central      
   20    20  Kirby Neaton, 12           17:25.8    Mahtomedi            
   21    21  Grady Bell, 10             17:27.1    White Bear Lake      
   22    22  Nick Jackson, 10           17:28.0    Hill-Murray          
   23    23  Matt Carlson, 11           17:29.9    Roseville            
   24    24  Tim Stenlund, 11           17:32.6    Roseville            
   25    25  Ryan Bruder, 10            17:34.9    Hill-Murray          
   26    26  Joey Doyscher, 12          17:35.9    Stillwater           
   27    27  Cal Knickerbocker, 10      17:38.9    Mahtomedi            
   28    28  Chad Gjerde, 11            17:39.9    White Bear Lake      
   29    29  Kevin Docherty, 9          17:40.3    Cretin-Derham Hall   
   30    30  Sean Scott, 10             17:42.6    White Bear Lake      
   31    31  John Soucheray, 12         17:45.5    Hill-Murray          
   32    32  Gabe Hanson, 12            17:50.7    Stillwater           
   33    33  Kevin Lance, 12            17:52.4    Woodbury             
   34    34  Nate Hanson, 10            17:53.9    Stillwater           
   35    35  Mike Walek, 11             17:54.4    Hill-Murray          
   36    36  Chris Gill, 11             17:55.4    North                
   37    37  Jack Stangl, 12            17:56.6    Mahtomedi            
   38    38  Shane Carlson, 10          17:57.1    Roseville            
   39    39  John Seng, 12              17:58.5    St Paul Central      
   40    40  Andy Pierson, 10           18:06.5    Hill-Murray          
   41    41  James Zastrow, 11          18:11.0    Cretin-Derham Hall   
   42    42  Nate Rue, 10               18:12.5    Como Park            
   43    43  Ryan Kirkland, 10          18:19.7    Mahtomedi            
   44    44  Jacob Hasse, 9             18:20.6    Roseville            
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   45    45  Connor Nolan, 11           18:25.5    Cretin-Derham Hall   
   46    46  Peter Storvick, 12         18:26.9    Woodbury             
   47    47  Thomas Kendrick, 11        18:27.1    St Paul Central      
   48    48  Liam Radomski, 11          18:28.0    Highland Park        
   49    49  Will Robertson, 12         18:28.4    Highland Park        
   50    50  Luke Wittman, 10           18:31.1    Woodbury             
   51    51  Ryan Peterson, 11          18:31.8    North                
   52    52  Mitch McNamara, 10         18:36.1    Hill-Murray          
   53    53  Charlie Birge, 12          18:38.0    St Paul Central      
   54    54  Leighton Becher, 11        18:42.0    Woodbury             
   55    55  Bennett Eklund, 12         18:44.8    Mahtomedi            
   56    56  Cole Mohrbacher, 11        18:46.8    Tartan               
   57    57  Jack Kolb, 12              18:48.3    Highland Park        
   58    58  Thomas Payzant, 10         18:56.7    Hill-Murray          
   59    59  Benjamin Rollins, 12       18:57.7    Woodbury             
   60    60  Kevin Coryell, 10          18:58.0    Highland Park        
   61    61  Nate Koerschner, 12        18:58.4    Mahtomedi            
   62    62  Ben Mennell, 10            19:02.6    Mahtomedi            
   63    63  Chris Hutton, 10           19:04.8    Como Park            
   64    64  Evan Haugh, 7              19:08.6    Highland Park        
   65    65  Solomon Poulose, 9         19:10.8    St Paul Central      
   66    66  Pat Buhl, 11               19:12.8    Tartan               
   67    67  Joe Westcott, 11           19:19.1    Tartan               
   68    68  Michael Gooder, 10         19:20.0    North                
   69    69  Robert Hoveland, 12        19:25.4    St. Paul Johnson     
   70    70  Nate Foster, 11            19:28.8    North                
   71    71  Alex Johnson, 11           19:30.9    Tartan               
   72    72  Keegan Anderson, 11        19:34.9    Tartan               
   73    73  Mike Buhl, 12              19:35.8    Tartan               
   74    74  Dominic Leyden, 10         19:36.7    Cretin-Derham Hall   
   75    75  Joel Krueger, 11           19:45.7    North                
   76    76  Karl Amjad-Ali, 10         19:46.3    Highland Park        
   77    77  Quint Larson, 10           19:49.8    East Ridge           
   78    78  Ian Zangs, 12              19:55.8    St. Paul Johnson     
   79    79  Evan Hanson, 11            19:57.0    Como Park            
   80    80  Dylan Neimi, 9             19:58.4    Tartan               
   81    81  Evan Roth, 10              20:06.6    Cretin-Derham Hall   
   82    82  Sam Scholz, 8              20:13.5    East Ridge           
   83    83  Owen Boardman, 12          20:16.7    Highland Park        
   84    84  Eric Schmidt, 9            20:19.5    East Ridge           
   85    85  Michael Vitek, 11          20:19.5    Cretin-Derham Hall   
   86    86  Henry Cole, 12             20:21.7    Como Park            
   87    87  Wes Azariah, 11            20:25.3    St. Paul Johnson     
   88    88  Marshal Landrum, 8         20:33.8    Como Park            
   89    89  Joel Lopez, 11             20:40.5    St. Paul Harding     
   90    90  Alex Slette, 9             20:42.7    East Ridge           
   91    91  Ryan Schiferl, 8           20:45.2    East Ridge           
   92    92  Che Her, 11                21:18.6    St. Paul Harding     
   93    93  Zachary Gehl, 7            21:19.1    East Ridge           
   94    94  Alec Johnson, 11           21:32.0    St. Paul Johnson     
   95    95  Johnny Vang, 12            21:34.2    St. Paul Harding     
   96    96  Oscar Quintinilla, 12      21:48.2    St. Paul Johnson     
   97    97  Kao Vang, 11               21:51.7    St. Paul Harding     
   98    98  Adam Reece, 10             22:00.2    Como Park            
   99    99  Justin Miller, 11          22:09.4    Como Park            
  100   100  Zach Barabash, 11          22:47.6    St. Paul Harding     
  101   101  Abdi Dirie, 10             23:02.9    St. Paul Harding     
  102   102  Bounmee Thao, 12           23:15.6    St. Paul Johnson     
  103   103  Ken Abts, 12               23:41.1    St. Paul Harding     



Click here for data on girls

Return to home page.
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